
COUNCILLOR / FORMER COUNCILLOR / CO-OPTEE BASIC ALLOWANCE SPECIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TRAVELLING AND SUBSISTENCE 

ALLOWANCE
Adam Grist £4,609.44 £4,679.28
Aimee Flitcroft £4,609.44
Alan Pickering * £188.10
Alan Vassar £4,609.44
Anthony John Howard £4,609.44 £431.37 £1,413.40
Carleen Dickinson £4,609.44 £607.50
Christopher Cook * £400.05
Christopher Green £4,609.44 £375.91 £399.00
Colin Davie £4,609.44
Craig Leyland £4,609.44 £16,221.60 £2,252.15
Daniel Mcnally £4,609.44
Danny Brookes £4,609.44 £50.40
David Buckley £4,609.44
David Andrews £4,609.44 £1,183.78 £731.65
David Edginton £4,609.44 £1,381.27 £874.80
Fiona Martin £4,609.44 £4,011.72 £1,200.20
Francis Treanor £4,609.44
George Horton £4,609.44
Gillian Makinson-Sanders £4,609.44 £375.91 £387.00
Graham Cullen £4,609.44
Graham Marsh £4,609.44 £6,681.96 £2,260.75
Helen Matthews £4,609.44 £897.26
James Swanson £4,609.44 £668.70
Jerzy Krawiec * £322.65
John Byford £4,609.44 £312.00
Mark Dannatt £4,609.44 £24.30
Martin Foster £4,609.44 £382.50
Mel Turton-Leivers £4,609.44
Neil Cooper £4,609.44 £3,340.92 £561.00
Neil Jones £4,609.44 £3,580.35 £802.80
Nicholas Guyatt £4,609.44
Paul Hibbert-Greaves £4,609.44 £1,205.40 £650.35
Pauline Cooper £4,609.44
Pauline Watson £4,609.44 £470.70
Richard Fry £4,609.44 £4,679.28 £1,524.65
Richard Avison £4,609.44
Robert Palmer £4,609.44 £2,674.44
Roderick Williams £4,609.44 £4,011.72 £1,338.50
Rosalind Jackson £4,609.44 £375.91 £422.00
Sandra Campbell-Wardman £4,609.44 £802.56 £151.20
Sandra Harrison £4,609.44 £4,679.28 £355.95
Sarah Devereux £4,609.44 £261.00
Sarah Parkin £4,609.44 £1,205.40 £291.60
Sidney Dennis £4,609.44
Siobhan Weller £4,609.44 £277.60
Stanley Avison £4,609.44 £387.45
Stephen Palmer £4,609.44 £374.40
Steve Kirk £4,609.44 £4,679.28 £489.15
Stuart Watson £4,609.44 £301.75
Susan Blackburn £4,609.44 £459.00
Susanna Gorst £4,609.44
Terence Brown £4,609.44 £129.60
Terence Knowles £4,609.44 £1,713.24 £30.60
Terrence Aldridge £4,609.44
Thomas Ashton £4,609.44 £4,679.28 £2,847.05
Wendy Bowkett £4,609.44 £4,679.28 £1,012.95
William Grover £4,609.44
William Fitzaden-Gray £4,609.44

£253,519.20 £78,546.40 £25,614.45

* Co-opted Independent Member of a Committee. Co-opted Members are entitled to claim Travel and Subsistence Allowances, but do not receive a Co-opted Allowance.
No Members claimed a Dependants' Carers' Allowance
Travel and subsistence amounts are the totals paid during the year based on claims made by Members

Payments approved by the Council to all Councillors, former Councillors and co-opted members for the financial year 2018/19

EAST LINDSEY DISTRICT COUNCIL

THE LOCAL AUTHORITIES (MEMBERS ALLOWANCES) (AMENDMENT) REGULATIONS 2003

The Council is required through the above Regulations to publish the total sum paid by it under the Members' 

Allowance Scheme in respect of each of the following: Basic Allowance, Special Responsibility Allowance, Co-

opted Allowance and Travelling and Subsistence Allowance.



TOTAL

£9,288.72
£4,609.44

£188.10
£4,609.44
£6,454.21
£5,216.94

£400.05
£5,384.35
£4,609.44

£23,083.19
£4,609.44
£4,659.84
£4,609.44
£6,524.87
£6,865.51
£9,821.36
£4,609.44
£4,609.44
£5,372.35
£4,609.44

£13,552.15
£5,506.70
£5,278.14

£322.65
£4,921.44
£4,633.74
£4,991.94
£4,609.44
£8,511.36
£8,992.59
£4,609.44
£6,465.19
£4,609.44
£5,080.14

£10,813.37
£4,609.44
£7,283.88
£9,959.66
£5,407.35
£5,563.20
£9,644.67
£4,870.44
£6,106.44
£4,609.44
£4,887.04
£4,996.89
£4,983.84
£9,777.87
£4,911.19
£5,068.44
£4,609.44
£4,739.04
£6,353.28
£4,609.44

£12,135.77
£10,301.67

£4,609.44
£4,609.44

£357,680.05

* Co-opted Independent Member of a Committee. Co-opted Members are entitled to claim Travel and Subsistence Allowances, but do not receive a Co-opted Allowance.

Payments approved by the Council to all Councillors, former Councillors and co-opted members for the financial year 2018/19

EAST LINDSEY DISTRICT COUNCIL

THE LOCAL AUTHORITIES (MEMBERS ALLOWANCES) (AMENDMENT) REGULATIONS 2003


